
DRAW SHEET

Wuxi Taihu International Expo Center B4 Taekwondo
无锡市太湖国际博览中心B4馆 跆拳道

对阵表

Women's Team
女子团体

23 AUG 2019
FRI 星期五

Report Created FRI 23 AUG 2019 10:00 Page 1/1_C75 1.0

United States of America USA

Republic of Korea KOR

1101

5

4

1103

1105

China1 CHN1

Russia RUS3

China2 CHN2

1102

Team Name
NOC
Code

Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

Repechages

Loser of 1101

1104

Loser of 1102

Classification

1

2

3

3

Signature:

Legend:

Draw Pos. Draw Position DQB Win by disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DSQ Win by Disqualification PTF Win by Final Score

GDP Win by Golden Point

SUP Win by Superiority WDR Win by Withdrawal

PTG Win by Points Gap

PUN Win by Punitive Declaration

RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest



DRAW SHEET

Wuxi Taihu International Expo Center B4 Taekwondo
无锡市太湖国际博览中心B4馆 跆拳道

对阵表

Men's Team
男子团体

24 AUG 2019
SAT 星期六
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Draw
Pos.

Team Name
NOC
Code

Semi-finals Final Gold Medallist

Russia RUS

United States of America USA

1201

5

4

1204

1209

Republic of Korea KOR1

Kazakhstan KAZ

Iran IRI

1202

3

6

China2 CHN

China1 CHN

1203

7

2

1205

Team Name
NOC
Code

Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

Repechages

Loser of 1202

Loser of 1203

1206

1208

Loser of 1204

Loser of 1201

Loser of 1205

1207

Classification

1

2

3

3

Signature:

Legend:

Draw Pos. Draw Position DQB Win by disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DSQ Win by Disqualification PTF Win by Final Score

GDP Win by Golden Point

SUP Win by Superiority WDR Win by Withdrawal

PTG Win by Points Gap

PUN Win by Punitive Declaration

RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest



DRAW SHEET

Wuxi Taihu International Expo Center B4 Taekwondo
无锡市太湖国际博览中心B4馆 跆拳道

对阵表

Mixed Gender Team
混合团体

25 AUG 2019
SUN 星期日
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Team Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semi-finals Final Gold Medallist
Draw
Pos.

United States of America USA8

Russia RUS1

1301

Cote D'ivoire CIV

Iran IRI
1302

5

4

Turkey TUR

Republic of Korea KOR
1303

3

6

Japan JPN

China CHN
1304

7

2

1305

1306

1311

Loser of 1303

Loser of 1304
1308

1310

Loser of 1305

Loser of 1301

Loser of 1302
1307

Loser of 1306

1309

Team Name
NOC
Code

Repechage
Bronze Medal

Contests
Bronze Medallists

Classification

1

2

3

3

Signature:

Legend:

Draw Pos. Draw Position DQB Win by disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

DSQ Win by Disqualification PTF Win by Final Score

GDP Win by Golden Point

SUP Win by Superiority WDR Win by Withdrawal

PTG Win by Points Gap

PUN Win by Punitive Declaration

RSC Win by Referee Stop Contest
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